DOCUMENT TYPES
KONIMA LIMITED
KONIMA LIMITED
THE KONJAC SPONGE COMPANY LTD
KONNEK2 LIMITED

KONNEK2 LIMITED

KONNEXTION RETAILS LTD
KONSEPTESS LTD

KONSIT LIMITED

KONSIT LIMITED

KONSTRUCTA LTD

KONSTRUKTIV BYGG LTD
KONSTRUKTIV BYGG LTD
CONSTRUCTION LTD
IRONMONGERY LIMITED
IRONMONGERY LIMITED
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KONTEKST
KONTRACT
KONTRACT
KONTRAKT
KONTRAST
KONTROLL
KONVEKTA

KONX WALES LTD

KOOBE-UK LTD

K 008 LIMITED

K 008 LIMITED

KOOGA RUGBY LIMITED

KOOHII LIMITED

KOOHVEISI COMPANY LIMITED

KOOK A BA LTD

KOOLAID LIMITED

KOOL AIR LIMITED

KOOL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

KOOL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

KOOL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

KOOL GADGETS FOR KOOL PEOPLE LIMITED

KOOL KIDS LIMITED

KOOLTRADE LIMITED

KOOP DESIGN LTD

KOOSH HAIR AND BEAUTY LTD

KOOSH HAIR AND BEAUTY LTD

KOP ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED

KOPER PROPERTIES LIMITED

K.O0.P. INVEST LIMITED

KOPLIKU BUILDERS LTD

KOPLIKU BUILDERS LTD

KOPLIKU BUILDERS LTD

KOREAN EDUCATION FOUNDATION

KOREAONE SERVICES LIMITED

KORE CLEANING LIMITED

KORE CLEANING LIMITED

KORG LIMITED

KORINA LIMITED

KORINA LIMITED

KORKS (BONDGATE)

KORLEKIE LTD

KORMA LTD

KORMA LTD

THE KOROL COMPANY LTD/THE KOROL
FILM COMPANY LTD.

09861800
09861800
07523661
09856195
09856195
08226061
08875451
08744739
08744739
08925275
09272634
09272634
09010217
08426973
08426973
05273338
07230322
05595312
02242949
05599691
09301250
09847621
09847621
04416381
06943608
06705938
06243674
03042387
06992394
09402589
09402589
09402589
09292177
04537087
01741058
08764941
09863154
09863154
07736939
05153361
06222027
08884026
08884026
08884026
07409314
09294651
09649231
09649231
08637581
09621249
09621249
06765216
08345694
09863811
09863811
08956546
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09/11/2015
09/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
07/11/2015
08/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
04/11/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
08/11/2015
09/11/2015
04/11/2015
07/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
07/11/2015
09/11/2015
05/11/2015
06/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
05/11/2015
06/11/2015
07/11/2015
10/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
10/11/2015
05/11/2015
06/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
10/11/2015
06/11/2015
08/11/2015
07/11/2015
07/11/2015
09/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
05/11/2015

THE KOROL FILM COMPANY LTD.
THE KOROL FILM COMPANY LTD.

KORON TRANS LTD.

KORPLAN ASSOCIATES UK LTD
KOR RENEWABLES LIMITED
KORSUN LIMITED

KORTLANG & KORTLANG LIMITED,
KORUS CAPITAL LIMITED/KNIGHTS
CAPITAL PARTNERS LTD

KORWE LIMITED

KORWE LIMITED

KORYKOS LIMITED

KOSHER DELI (UK) LIMITED

KOSHER DELI (BOREHAMWOOD) LIMITED

KOSHER HEALTHCARE LIMITED
KOSIE LIMITED

KOSMETICS BY KYLIE LTD
KOSMETICS BY KYLIE LTD
KOSMO CAPITAL GM LTD

KOSMO CAPITAL GM LTD

KOSMO TRADE LIMITED

KOSOFT LIMITED

KO SPORTS LIMITED

KO SPORTS LIMITED

KO SPORTS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KOSTAPRO LTD

KOSTAPRO LTD

KOSTEK TRANS LTD

KOSTEK TRANS LTD

KOS 24 LTD

KOS 24 LTD

KOTAMARTHI LIMITED
KOTARSKA LTD

KOTCHIE ENGINEERING LIMITED
KOTCHIN LIMITED

KOTKI DWA LIMITED

KOTO INTERIORS LIMITED
KOTTEN LIMITED

KOTVANS LTD

KOTZ LIMITED

KOUT FOOD INVESTMENTS UK LIMITED
KOVACS THE WALL LIMITED
KOVAI LIMITED

KOV BORNEO LIMITED

KOWANDI LIMITED

KOWHAI PEPPER LTD

KOWLOON HOUSE TAKE AWAY LIMITED
KOWSKATECH LIMITED

KOYAP3M LTD

KOYBUS LIMITED

KOYLA TANDOORI LIMITED
KOYLA TANDOORI LIMITED
KOZEE SLEEP DIRECT LIMITED
KOZEL BUILDERS LTD

KOZEL BUILDERS LTD

KOZO FASHION LIMITED

08956546
08956546
08486495
08816380
07419845
08154677
00523352
07792449

04557884
04557884
08714460
06099534
08277278
08881694
08275765
09859167
09859167
09857597
09857597
08258864
08680307
09857031
09857031
08824474
09863578
09863578
09857790
09857790
09865843
09865843
08286549
09099398
01371552
08268747
05985318
08901698
08466725
09237849
05598823
08710203
07944265
06976607
04918144
08260569
09005825
07420500
09340732
08032435
05585276
09857149
09857149
05987362
09857323
09857323
08906185

05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
06/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
04/11/2015
10/11/2015

05/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015
07/11/2015
04/11/2015
06/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
07/11/2015
09/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
05/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
04/11/2015
09/11/2015
05/11/2015
06/11/2015
04/11/2015
10/11/2015
06/11/2015
04/11/2015
10/11/2015
06/11/2015
04/11/2015
09/11/2015
05/11/2015
09/11/2015
10/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
09/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
06/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015



